DATE
12/06/21
01/24/22
01/31/22
03/02/22
03/23/22
05/24/22
08/12/22
09/29/22

ST #
312
1-3

45
73-79
13-29
53-59
257
880

STREET

EAST MAIN ST
JEFFERSON RD
HARRISON AVE
BRADLEY ST

LEETES ISLAND RD
SCHOOL GROUND RD
EAST MAIN ST

WEST MAIN ST

LIST #
5243
8638
3193
6611
8648
8492
9731
4444

ASSESSMENT
$694,900
$506,100
$666,300
$617,500
$802,100

$1,540,900
$49,800
$878,900

SALE PRICE VOL/PG

$1,230,000 1333/0975

$895,000 1337/0805
$1,947,000 1338/0543
$1,208,900 1340/0868
$3,100,000 1342/0491
$3,200,000 1346/0404

$100,000 1352/0163
$1,950,000 1355/0436

RATIO COMM
0.56
0.57
0.34
0.51
0.26
0.48
0.50
0.45



